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Positive Today: 46 

 
Recovered Today: 62 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 343 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 7.63% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.79% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   94096  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90136 (95.79%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3338 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          279 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:         557  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        347  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1404244  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1 12 66357 0 4550 70901 0 

Bageshwar 0 0 36403 0 2096 38495 0 

Chamoli 5 5 50117 0 3233 53348 0 

Champawat 0 2 62787 0 1915 64699 0 

Dehradun 170 239 384413 30 33966 418244 22 

Haridwar 27 106 313425 9 13292 326687 5 

Nainital 13 90 93928 4 11483 105341 2 

Pauri Garhwal 16 36 98824 2 5304 104121 4 

Pithoragarh 0 3 43158 0 2567 45713 0 

Rudraprayag 0 0 28208 0 2718 30926 0 

Tehri Garhwal 4 8 39892 1 2402 42287 1 

US Nagar 111 55 142881 0 8862 151719 23 

Uttarkashi 0 1 43851 0 1708 45557 0 

Total 347 557 1404244 46 94096 1498038 57 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4550 4145 2 4 399 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 2 0 91 

Chamoli 3233 3113 11 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33966 33200 222 177 367 

Haridwar 13292 12997 34 26 235 

Nainital 11483 11358 41 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5304 4311 6 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2567 2423 2 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2718 2586 0 2 130 

Tehri Garhwal 2402 2036 2 5 359 

U.S. Nagar 8862 8549 15 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1708 1521 6 5 176 

Total 94096 90136 343 279 3338 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

10 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       250 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          4220 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9058889 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8561940 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        728536 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19039 12228 29220 23460 384203 358253 6024 6034 9959 9763 46936 42 153 

Bageshwar 10022 7591 14130 13170 186379 173067 2515 2521 2323 2403 30503 0 0 

Chamoli 15078 13152 19725 18991 275284 271770 3988 4022 6494 6636 47557 0 142 

Champawat 10649 6705 13479 12107 184869 173738 2255 2318 7588 7532 23759 1 61 

Dehradun 65064 39272 102426 79380 1580693 1487345 37247 36727 30672 31322 155653 84 229 

Haridwar 71845 28165 83096 48901 1519244 1463545 17788 17635 48468 48464 82668 61 585 

Nainital 41194 25146 53017 41178 759028 740835 14196 14010 20115 20241 65275 12 22 

Pauri 22112 16083 32664 30659 455672 438223 7923 7944 7106 7198 62205 788 1554 

Pithoragarh 16099 11677 23744 20872 327934 320026 4096 4115 8321 8417 30211 12 45 

Rudraprayag 8698 6177 12605 11066 174242 160776 2466 2456 2692 2713 19775 0 18 

Tehri 22907 17793 31281 28477 401140 368445 6254 6317 4930 5049 52071 46 79 

US Nagar 61239 50477 93135 89873 1360147 1389846 12497 12622 34800 34057 73125 148 30 

Uttarkashi 13107 9765 18257 16662 237041 227930 3462 3488 5002 5110 38798 1 107 

Total 377053 244231 526779 434796 7845876 7573799 120711 120209 188470 188905 728536 1195 3025 

 


